
   

 

   

 

Coláiste Clavin School Calendar 2025-26 
 

TERM 1 
Thursday 21st Aug 1st Year & 5th Year Prefects only 8.45am-1.04pm 
Thursday 21st Aug TY students (until after break only) 8.45am-11.08am 
Friday 22nd Aug 1st. 2nd & 5th Year students only 8.45am-1.04pm 
Monday 25th Aug All students Full day 
Thurs 25th Sept Open Night 5pm-7pm 
Friday 26th Sept School Closed  

Monday 20th Oct School Closed Staff Training Day 
Mon 27th Oct- Fri 31st Oct Mid-Term Break  

Monday 3rd Nov School Re-opening  

Monday 8th December School Closed  
Friday 19th December Christmas Holidays 1.04pm 

 

TERM 2 
Mon 5th Jan School Re-opening  

Thursday 15th January School Closed Staff Training Day 

Mon 2nd Feb Public Holiday St Brigid’s Day 
Mon 9th - Fri 13th Feb TY & 5th Year Work Experience  

Mon 16th - Fri 20th Feb Mid-Term Break  

Mon 23rd Feb School Re-opening  

Friday 27th Feb School Closed Staff Training Day 

Mon 16th Mar School Closed  
Tues 17th Mar Public Holiday St. Patrick’s Day 

Fri 27th Mar Easter Holidays 3.40pm 

 

TERM 3 
Mon 13th April School Re-opening  

Mon 4th May Public Holiday  

Thursday 21st May 6th Year Graduation 7.00pm-8.30pm 
Fri 29th May Summer Holidays 1.04pm 

Important Exam Dates: 
Mon 17th- Fri 21st Nov November Assessments  
Tues 3rd Feb - Fri 13th Feb 3rd & 6th Year Mock Exams  

Wed 6th May (TBC) LCVP Exam  

Mon 25th – Fri 29th May Summer Exams  

Wed 3rd June (TBC) Leaving Cert & Junior Cert Exams  

TY graduation date TBC 
 
Parent Teacher Meetings: 

Tues 14th Oct 2025 6th Year 4.15pm- 6.45pm 

Tues 4th Nov 2025 3rd Year 4.15pm- 6.45pm 

Thurs 13th Nov 2025 2nd Year 4.15pm- 6.45pm 

Mon 12th Jan 2026 5th Year 4.15pm- 6.45pm 

Tues 24th Feb 2026 1st Year 1.30pm-3.15 pm 



   

 

   

 

 


